
Education & Skills 
Careers Team 

For further information or to make a referral, please contact: 

• 16-18 year olds not in education, employment & training (NEET)  

• NEET young people with Education Health & Care plans (EHCPs) 
up to the age of 25 

• Between June & August any Year 11 student at high risk of 
becoming NEET 

 CAREER SUPPORT FOR YOUNG PEOPLE  

Sally Ellacott – 07715890141 
sally.ellacott@westsussex.gov.uk 

Tania Corn – 07936333912 
tania.corn@westsussex.gov.uk 

Chichester  

Horsham RH13 & rural Horsham postcodes 
Helen Mallows – 07715890145 
helen.mallows@westsussex.gov.uk 

Horsham RH12 
Lucy Formosa – 07784220164 
lucy.formosa@westsussex.gov.uk 

Horsham 

Adur & Worthing BN14 
Alex Staniforth – 07711561160 
alexandra.staniforth@westsussex.gov.uk 

Worthing BN11, BN12 & BN13 
Charlotte Jakins – 07525202995 
charlotte.jakins@westsussex.gov.uk 

Adur & Worthing  

Bognor & PO Postcodes 
Dexter Kunaka – 07927570411 
dexter.kunaka@westsussex.gov.uk 

Littlehampton BN17 
Jane Chew-07872105377 
jane.chew@westsussex.gov.uk 

Angmering, Arundel, Ferring, Findon & Rustington 
Sue Berry – 07715890107 
sue.berry@westsussex.gov.uk 

Arun 

Burgess Hill & Haywards Heath 
David Wignall – 07715890164 
david.wignall@westsussex.gov.uk 

East Grinstead 
Claire Nightingale – 07784220250 
claire.nightingale@westsussex.gov.uk 

Mid Sussex 

Emma Taylor – 07715890154 
emmafaye.taylor@westsussex.gov.uk 

Lucy Formosa – 07784220164 
lucy.formosa@westsussex.gov.uk 

Claire Nightingale – 07784220250 
claire.nightingale@westsussex.gov.uk 

Crawley 
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If unsure of who to contact or for any other enquiries please email: 
CareersAdvice@westsussex.gov.uk 
 
Find us at: 
 www.westsussex.gov.uk/careers  
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